

CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Automated Transformer Coil Winding Machine" has been published in International Journal of Engineering Research and Applications (IJERA).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name:	Mr. Sandeep Sonaskar
Journal Name:	International Journal of Engineering Research and Applications (IJERA)
Journal Web:	www.ijera.com
Journal Type:	Online & Print (Both)
Review Type:	Peer Review Refereed
ISSN:	2248-9622
Vol No.:	11
Issue No.:	06
Publication Month:	June
Publication Year:	2021





CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Automated Transformer Coil Winding Machine" has been published in International Journal of Engineering Research and Applications (IJERA).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name:	Saurabh S. Chakole
Journal Name:	International Journal of Engineering Research and Applications (IJERA)
Journal Web:	www.ijera.com
Journal Type:	Online & Print (Both)
Review Type:	Peer Review Refereed
ISSN:	2248-9622
Vol No.:	11
Issue No.:	06
Publication Month:	June
Publication Year:	2021





CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Automated Transformer Coil Winding Machine" has been published in International Journal of Engineering Research and Applications (IJERA).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name:	Neema Amish Ukani
Journal Name:	International Journal of Engineering Research and Applications (IJERA)
Journal Web:	www.ijera.com
Journal Type:	Online & Print (Both)
Review Type:	Peer Review Refereed
ISSN:	2248-9622
Vol No.:	11
Issue No.:	06
Publication Month:	June
Publication Year:	2021





CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Automated Transformer Coil Winding Machine" has been published in International Journal of Engineering Research and Applications (IJERA).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name:	Prateek Joshi
Journal Name:	International Journal of Engineering Research and Applications (IJERA)
Journal Web:	www.ijera.com
Journal Type:	Online & Print (Both)
Review Type:	Peer Review Refereed
ISSN:	2248-9622
Vol No.:	11
Issue No.:	06
Publication Month:	June
Publication Year:	2021





CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Automated Transformer Coil Winding Machine" has been published in International Journal of Engineering Research and Applications (IJERA).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name:	Preet Suryavanshi
Journal Name:	International Journal of Engineering Research and Applications (IJERA)
Journal Web:	www.ijera.com
Journal Type:	Online & Print (Both)
Review Type:	Peer Review Refereed
ISSN:	2248-9622
Vol No.:	11
Issue No.:	06
Publication Month:	June
Publication Year:	2021





CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Automated Transformer Coil Winding Machine" has been published in International Journal of Engineering Research and Applications (IJERA).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name:	Vivek Parate
Journal Name:	International Journal of Engineering Research and Applications (IJERA)
Journal Web:	www.ijera.com
Journal Type:	Online & Print (Both)
Review Type:	Peer Review Refereed
ISSN:	2248-9622
Vol No.:	11
Issue No.:	06
Publication Month:	June
Publication Year:	2021

